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TWENTY-NINTH REGULAR SESSION:

23-27 SEPTEMBER 1985

RECORD OF THE TWO HUNDRED AND EIGHTY-FIRST PLENARY MEETING

Held at the Neue Hofburg, Vienna,

on Friday, 27 September 1985, at 8.20 p.m.

President: Mr. MANOUAN (Cote d'Ivoire)

CORRIGENDA

On the CONTENTS page, amend the entries in the "Paragraphs" column

against agenda items 23-25 and against *Closing of the session" so that they

read as follows:

23
24

25

86-1096
0371e

Appointment of the External Auditor

Elections to the Agency's Staff
Pension Committee

Report on voluntary contributions
pledged to the Technical Assistance
and Co-operation Fund for 1986

Closing of the session
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